
BEFORE THE  NOTARY  PUBLIC,  DHARMASALA
AFFIDAVIT

(To be submitted  by candidate to the Election Officer/Returning Officer as an
accompaniment to the Nomination  Paper)

*For  election   to  the  office   of  Safparich---ef  ..,,.,.,..,......,....................... ai2Th  ....,.....................,..,.,..,

Bled+&  .........,...,.,,..  I)+strict/ifeffiber of  ..,.........,

Parishad     of    Jajpur     District/eeFi;cF-a±ef    Of
Etstrfut/Couft€tter

Of....-.-F.....-....-.-,.......I-

E

I   Pranati

f:S.+-Lof Di-strict/ ±4effi±ef Of 12,  Jajpur  ZillaiT_                '    _
............. „ ............. MunLetryal       Corporat+ca

ef.........„.„.„..........Mt]fllcipal/N...Ai€

*(Please strike off the ones not applicable to you)

Lenka   wife   of   Prahallada   Lenka   candidate   of  the   above   election   do   hereby
solemrfiy affirm  and  state on  oath  as  under:-

**1(A)BI  have  in  the  past  been  convicted  of criminal  offence  ln  the  following  case  (s)  and

the details are  as under:  -`NIL'
a

(i)               Case   No„ ......... „„...„,..„ ......,. „„„NIL ..,.. „„ ..... „...„.„ .,.,... „..„ .......... „..„ .... „„ ...... „ ......

(ii)  8    Section  of the Act and  description of the offence for which  convicted

(iii)       Dateof co
#
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Adr. a Notary Public
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(iv)       Court  by  which  convicted.„„ .... NIL

(v)        Punishment  imposed  (indicate  period  of  imprisonment  awarded  and/or quantum
of the  fine  imposed)

(vi)       Details  of appeal/revision  etc.,  against conviction
"""NIL

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of of conviction)

(8)       That I  have  in  the  past been  discharged/acquitted  in the following  case(s)  -`NIL'

Section  of the Act and  description of the offence with  which  charged

The Court which  had  taken  cognizance:
I ` ,I.

.....NIL

(iii)Case  No

(iv)  Details  of  appeal/application  for  revision  etc.,  if any,  filed  against  above  order  taking
cognizance

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge/acquittal)

(C)  The  foHowing  case(s)  is/are  pending  against  me  in  which  cognizance  has  been  taken
by the  court:  -`NIL'

(i)  Section  of t:he Act and  description  of the offence for which  cognizance taken:

(ii) The  Court which  has  taken  cognizance:

(iii)  Case  No

(iv)  Details  of  appeal/application  for  revision  etc.,  if any,  filed  against  above  order  taking
cognizance:

(Repeat the above
.'...I....-.`-.....-...--'.NIL'......--..'.....---..-...-.I.`...............'.-....-...]....'.-".

sequence in respect of each separate case of Cognizance by Court}

**  If  information  against  any  of  the  columns  at  (A)/(B)/(C)  is  nil  state  `NIL'  against  the

onding  column  and  strike  off the  sub-columns  below.
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2.  That,  I/my  spouse /my  dependants  ***own  the following  immovable  properties:-

(A)

a¢`if!O#i,3

Agricultural  Land(s) • `, Location Area
Approx.  presentmarketvalueaccordingtoyou

Self Name Bairi AO.30AO.29 Rs`5,50,000/-

(Pranati  Lenka) (Khata  No  -1268/476,ChakaNo-1765/4674)(KhataNo-1268/472,ChakaNo-1765/4675)

Spouse Saraba'ha  (Khata  No - AO.24 Rs.  60,000/-

(Prahallada Lenka)%2":Hfi#:#``_I-pr,.,;;,;"-:::;%z,EJ'i`:T%¥ii5i::..,:+E22J 110,  Plot No  -157)
Barada  (Khata  No  -360/250,PlotNo~1347&1349/1468) A1,95 Rs.  50,00,000/-

Jaraka  (Khata  No  -287&``9,PlotNo-812&811) AO.3.5 Rs.  4,00'000/-

Jaraka  (Khta  No -477,PlotNo-487/86,PlotNo-812/1279) AO.3.5 Rs.  4,00,000/-

Pandua  (Khata  No  -125/1`6.1,PlotNo-155) AO,16 Rs'  8'00,000/-

Madhupurpata  (KhataNo-204,PlotNo-3597,3764,3637,3816&3522)(Share50%) A1.54 Rs.  90,000/-

Brundadeipur  (KhataNo-12,PlotNo-32)(Share50%) AO.14 Rs.  8,000/-

Nayatota  (Khata  No  -54,PlotNo-98)(Share50%) AO.25 Rs.  12,000/-

Madhupurpata  (KhataNo-205,PlotNo~3238,3246,3760&3247/3871) AO.90 Rs'  60,000/-

Madhupurpata  (KhataNo-203,PlotNo-3641) AO.17 Rs.  12,000/-

Panturi-(Khata  No  -68,PlotNo-34,36,189,251,435&669) A1.84 Rs,  2,25,000/-

ependant daughter (s)(PratikshyaLenka) NIL NIL NIL

Dependant  son  (s)(JayJagdipLenka) NIL        ,`\ NIL NIL

Dependant others  (s) NIL NIL NIL

In joint  names  (s) NIL NIL NIL

\T \pADM\CH^fi;A hAdwahot?ryP
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Dhamacala, Jajpur
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Urban  Land(s) location Area
Approx.  presentmarketvalueaccordingtoyou

Self Name Ketaki  Enclave,  Flat 1355  sq.ft. Rs.42,00,000/-
(Pranati Lenka).......-i NO  -  206,Bomikha',Bhubaneswar

Trijanga(KhataNO  -497/1664,Plot No-1696) AO.08 Rs.11,00,000/-

Bhatla(PlotNo  -  1508) AO,08 Rs'20,50,000/-

-_   eT:,
Sipusarubali AO.08 Rs.  15,00,000/-

ada  Lenka) (Khata  No  -80,PlotNo-780)

BhubaneswarSadar,Unit- 15(KhataNo-41,PlotNO-223/378) AO,90 Rs.1,00,00,000/-

Dependant daughter (s)(PratikshyaLenka) NIL NIL' NIL

Dependant son  (s)(JayJagdipLenka) NIL NIL NIL

Dependant others  (s) NIL NIL NIL

In joint  names  (s) NIL NIL NIL

That,  I/my  Spouse/my dependants***  own  the following  movable  property:-I.A.

#:jTkt`gro,i;

Moter Approx. Gold  & gold Approx. Silver  & Approx.
Vehicle present ornaments, present silver present
with market other market ornaments market
descrip value precious vallle (in value
tion according stone(s)  (in according tolas/grams accordin

such  asCar,Jeep,TruckBus to you tolas/gram/carot) to  you ) 9  to you

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Self Name(PranatiLenka) NIL NIL 150 gram 6,00,000/- 200  gram 1,00,000/-

Spouse SIGNA Rs. 90.`gram 3'60,000/- NIl~ NIL
(Prahallada  Lenka) 2825Regd  NOOD04Q7348 35,00,000/

SIGNA2825RegdNO-OD04Q7306 Rs.35,00,000/ NIL`,'`   r' NIL           1. NIL NIL

\PADMAcmRIAdv.aW®tary•ohamunl.'
fip§!¥uiJ "gr+     Lctr\k\QJajpu,



i/,/ g!:I!,,g:h+\+,i'\l,oprtlSpouse SIGNA Rs. NIL NIL NIL NIL
(Prahallada  Lenka), 2825Regd  NOOD04Q8347 32,00,000/

SIGNA2825RegdNOOD04Q8357 Rs.32,00,000/ NIL NIL. NIL NIL

SIGNA2825RegdNOOD04Q8302 Rs.32,00,000/ NIL NIL NIL NIL

SIGNA2825RegdNOOD04Q8366 Rs'32,00,000/ NIL NIL NIL NIL

SIGNA2825RegdNOOD04Q8322 Rs.32,00,000/ NIL NIL- NIL NIL

ScorpioRegdNO-OR05AG9833 Rs.2,00,000/ NIL NIL NIL NIL

TataIndicaRegd.NO-OR05Q7718 Rs.30,000/- NIL NIL NIL NIL

ScootyRegdNO-OD04K9933 Rs.20,000/- NIL NIL NIL NIL

HeroSplendOR05AL5054 Rs.15,000/- NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependantdaughter(Pratikshya  Lenka)) NIL NIL 10  gram 40'000/- 100 gram 50,000/-

Dependant  sor`  (s)(JayJagdlpLenka) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant      others(s) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

In joint  names  (s) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PADM.ACH^R^N.r.|T\---_
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3.  (8) That,  I/my  Spouse/my dependants***  have the following  Bank balance/deposits:~

ff¢`•04:i\

Name Amount   in Name      of Amount      in Name    of   the Face     value

of   the Fixed the Current/Sav Company        & of shares7TotalAmount

Bank Deposit Bank/Post ings No.   of   shares
office Account held

1 2 3 4 5 6LICPolicy

Self Name NIL NIL HDFC    Bank Rs'
(Pranati Lenka)ii,? Ltd.ChandikholBranch,Chandikhol(S,BA/c) 86,587/- Invest         Rs.4'00'000/-

NIL NIL HDFC    BankLtd`l`.ChandikholBranch,Chandikhol(CurrentAccount) Rs.9,09,069/- NIL NIL

NIL NIL Cash          inHand Rs.45,000/- NIL NIL

Spouse(PrahalladaLenka)=fi+j,`!:;:u`;!hqg HDFC Rs. HDFC Rs. SBI  Life Total
BankLtd',Chandikhol 20'00'000/. Bank   Ltd.,ChandikhoIBranch,(S.BA/c) 2,07,160/- Insurance AmountInvestRs.20,00'000/-

Indusi Rs. Indusind Rs. HDFC Total

nd 1,00,000/- Bank, 27,518/- Standard  Life Invest:ment

Bank,Chandikhol ChandikhoI(CurrentAccount) Insurance Rs.4,50'000/-

NIL NIL HDFC Rs. TATA AIE Total   `

Bank     Ltd,Chandikho 13,91,605/- Insurance InvestmentRs.

\.,          `E¢\Qo,ur'',III11III I     (CurrentAccO.unt) 5,00,000/-

NIL NIL IndusindBank,ChandikhoI(S.BA/c) Rs.36,688/- NIL NIL

NIL NIL StateBank        ofIndia,kabatabandha(S.BA/c\' Rs.43,000/. NIL NIL

NIL NIL CentraBank,PurunaBaulamala(s.SAlc) Rs.  5,516/- NIL NIL

NIL NIL Cash          inHand Rs.130'000/- NIL NIL

.ii--:=-i`--'=:fj --:-- : -        : - -- - - -  -- - -     - -   -I - - i

Dhamacol., Jaiqur



Dependantdaughter(PratikshyaLenka) NIL NIL KalingaGramyaBank,Madhupurqarh Rs.15,000/- NIL NILNIL

Dependantson(s)(JayJagdipLenka) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependantothers(s) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

In  joint (s) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

names

hat,  I/my  Spouse/my  dependants***  are  liable  to  pay  the  following  dues  to  public,
ia'l  ihsti'tutions and  Government dues (Give .details)

Self  Name

i_[EffafL_I  Spouse

;;   (Prahallada'  Lenka)

Dependant
(Pratikshya
Lenka)

Dependant
son  (s)  (Jay

.JaLg.9.iLp_I_e.qksat.
Dependant

--.----.---------GovernmentDues Income     TaxD Dues-  to   FinancialInstitutions AnyotTfiara-u'es

Details  of  theInatureof A_mount
|les -.--_`_----`--_-5

-----6NIL
2_\-i-----`--.--NIL 3NIL            `... 4``..-`---NIL

NIL---1-~.-....".---`

NIL ffi[--_ NIL HDFC                  BankFinance.Rs.1,70,61,079/- NIL                                                            \I

TATA FinanceRSLEL9mi-~NIL

NIL NIL               - NIL NIL

_L__ _---ri---.,.~.-__NIL
NIL NILNilNIL NIL NIL.,'-NIL

-NIT
NIL NIL

NILu  iJI-r__
NIL NIL

•          frqmc£/r`       L€nha~`~

aprzr+
P^DM^  CH N  MUDULJ

Adv. a wotory iubiic
Dharm.cala. Jajpur



5.           My  educational  qualification  are  as  under:

(Give  lhe  details  of School  & Universit;  Education)

+2 Arts from  Barachana   Womens College,  Jajpur under CHSE  in  the year 2000.

I  Pranati  Lenka  do  hereby  verify  and  declare  that  the  contents  of  this  affidavit  are  true
and  correct  to  the  best  of  my  knowledge  and  belief,  that  no  part  of  it  is  false  and  that
nothing  materials  has  been  concealed``there froin.

Verified  at

Witnesses

\/  , c,I  -i    v\,`   c-£>th\`` this,  the \j+h .  Day  of January  2022.

frcmcv}7`    iem¥ic\ <-

(Depo„e'll)

PADMA  CH^RA N  MUDULI
Adv. a Notary Public
Dharmacala, Jajpur


